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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)
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1101 15th St NW

105 N State St

105 N State St

1000.00

385.00

1650.00

Ste 500

Kuster for Congress, Inc.

Transaction ID : D379157

DC

NH

NH

20005-5006

03301-4334

03301-4334

Transaction ID : D379132

Transaction ID : D381389

09

08

Filing Expense

08

Convention Fees

Convention Fees

2011

3035.00

New Hampshire Democratic Party

2012

New Hampshire Democratic Party

2011

NGP VAN, Inc.

241

2012

2012

2011

Image# 12972536392

02

280

22

30

Concord

Concord

Washington




