S

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedu for each category of Detailed Summary P	ule(s) (ch	PAGE 241 OF 280 PER LINE NUMBER: PAGE 241 OF 280 PAGE 241 OF 280
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Kuster for Congress, Inc.			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) New Hampshire Democratic Party			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 105 N State St City State Concord NH Purpose of Disbursement	Zip Code 03301-4334		08 02 2011 Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1000.00
Convention Fees Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disbursement		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : D379132
Senate			
New Hampshire Democratic Party Mailing Address 105 N State St			Date of Disbursement M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State Concord NH Purpose of Disbursement	Zip Code 03301-4334		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 385.00
Convention Fees Candidate Name		Category/ Type	Transaction ID : D381389
Office Sought: House Senate President State: Disbursement Prim Othe	For: 2012 nary General er (specify)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) NGP VAN, Inc.			Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address 1101 15th St NW Ste 500			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 30 30 2011
City State Washington DC Purpose of Disbursement Filing Expense	Zip Code 20005-5006		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1650.00
Candidate Name	L	Category/ Type	Transaction ID : D379157
		7,6-	
State: District: SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			3035.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....